State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
ND-500 - North Dakota Statewide CoC
Comeau Transitional Housing SHPR $15,277
CVIC Hope Transitional Housing SHPR $95,845
FHRA Shelter Plus Care TRA Renewal S+CR $198,828
FHRA SPC SRO/Sect 8 Vouchers Renewal S+CR $80,256
HMIS #1 SHPR $74,072
NDAD SHP 2010 SHPR $34,184
North Dakota Statewide Shelter Plus Care S+CR $227,952
Prairie Harvest Mental Health Supportive Housing Project SHPR $84,999
Prairie Heights SHPR $46,675
Shelter Plus Care 2010 S+CR $165,012
SHP-Transitional Housing-Renewal SHPR $78,819
Sister's Path SHPR $150,000
Southwestern North Dakota Supportive Housing Project SHPR $37,600
Supportive Housing Program SHPR $39,999
Supportive Housing Program SHPR $45,202
YWCA Cass Clay - SHP (Renewal) SHPR $75,948
YWCA Cass Clay - TH 4 Plex SHPR $80,504
YWCA Cass Clay - TH 6 Plex SHPR $134,277
ND-500 - Total: $1,665,449
ND Total: $1,665,449
1/10/2011 Page 162 of 277



